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Alcohol Violations
Violation Occurred between 12/1/24 - 12/31/24
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RR0207083
EX24004284
Entered

12/12/2024
12/12/2024

DL1533750
EX24004456
Entered

12/06/2024
12/06/2024  1,000.00

DL1832592
EX24004474
Entered

12/02/2024
12/02/2024  1,000.00

RR2034980
EX24004270
Entered

12/14/2024  500.00

RR2632502
EX24004547
Entered

12/13/2024  1,000.00

CONZIE, INC.Allen

JO & YO BLUE SEA LLCDearborn

Gurhar IncDelaware

FIVE STAR DIVE BAR INCElkhart

HAUB STEAKHOUSE, LLCGibson

DBA. BREAK & RUN

1555 GOSHEN RD

Fort Wayne IN  46808-

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.6.4 Falsification of Records (for permit application)
7.1.5.6.4 Falsification of Records (for permit application)

24486 State Line Road Suite J

Lawrenceburg IN  47025

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.10.23 Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in appearance)
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

DBA. Lucky Food Mart

3300 East Jackson St.

Muncie IN  47305

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.10.23 Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in appearance)
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

DBA. FIVE STAR DIVE BAR

526 S MAIN ST

Elkhart IN  46516

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.9.9 Scope of Permit - Liquor Retailer

DBA. HAUB STEAKHOUSE

101 E. HAUB STREET

Haubstadt IN  47639

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.1.3 Expired Business Permit

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:
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RR2936042
EX24004483
Entered

12/04/2024
12/04/2024  1,000.00

RR2938967
EX24004482
Entered

12/04/2024
12/04/2024  1,000.00

RR3140920
EX24004458
Entered

12/05/2024  500.00

RR4536145
EX24004344
Entered

12/10/2024  500.00
12/10/2024  500.00
12/10/2024  250.00

RR4500859
EX24003801
Entered

12/06/2024  500.00
12/06/2024

RR4500916
EX24004274
Entered

12/02/2024  500.00
12/02/2024
12/02/2024  1,000.00

SAVOR MONON & MAIN LLCHamilton

Sheridan Greeks LLCHamilton

BIG 4 ON THE RIVER BAR AN GRILL LLCHarrison

BACKSTAGE ON BROADWAY LLCLake

JDW IncLake

MISTER JOE'S, INC.Lake

DBA. SAVOR

211 WEST MAIN STREET, SUITE 102

Carmel IN  46032

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.7.10(B) Allowing a Minor to Loiter
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

417 S Main St

Sheridan IN  46069

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.7.10(B) Allowing a Minor to Loiter
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

3800 HWY 11 SW

Mauckport IN  47142

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.1.3 Expired Business Permit

3764 BROADWAY

Gary IN  46408

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.9.15 Managers Questionnaire (required)
905.1.10.1 Containers (removal after closing hours)
905.1.29.7 Floor Plan Alterations

DBA. HE AIN'T HERE LOUNGE

2661 DECATUR ST

Lake Station IN  46405

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.6.3 Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses)
905.1.12.1.2 Employee Permits (exam and display by employer)

DBA. MR. JOE'S

156 142ND STREET

Hammond IN  46327

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.6.3 Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses)
905.1.12.1.2 Employee Permits (exam and display by employer)
905.1.27.2(O) Public Nuisance - All Other Charges

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:
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RR4635785
EX24003988
Entered

12/02/2024  1,000.00
12/02/2024  500.00
12/02/2024

DL4812418
EX24004532
Entered

12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024  1,000.00

RR4914065
EX24004402
Entered

12/05/2024  1,000.00
12/05/2024

RR4912259
EX24004047
Entered

12/07/2024  500.00

RR4905556
EX24004394
Entered

12/04/2024

12/04/2024  500.00
12/04/2024  250.00
12/04/2024  250.00

RC7411823
EX24002832
Entered

12/15/2024  500.00

TWISTED TIKI INCLaPorte

KEG-N-BOTTLE, INCMadison

INDY RESTAURANT CONCEPTS, INC.Marion

TIN ROOF ACQUISTION COMPANY, LLCMarion

TWO STAR INC.Marion

ST MEINRAD COLUMBIAN CLUB INCSpencer

DBA. TWISTED TIKI SPORTS BAR & PIZZERIA

7954 E ST RD 4

La Porte IN  46350

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.10.15 Sales To Intoxicated Persons
7.1.5.6.3 Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses)
905.1.12.1.2 Employee Permits (exam and display by employer)

DBA. KEG-N-BOTTLE PACKAGE LIQUORS

2206 E 6TH ST

Anderson IN  46012

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.10.23 Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in appearance)
7.1.5.7.10(A) Minors in Tavern Prohibited
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

DBA. P.T.'S SHOWCLUB

7916 PENDLETON PIKE

Lawrence IN  46226

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

905.1.27.2(O) Public Nuisance - All Other Charges
905.1.27.2(O) Public Nuisance - All Other Charges

DBA. TIN ROOF

36 S. PENNSYLVANIA ST  SUITE 190

Indianapolis IN  46204

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.4.6 Scope of permit

DBA. THE NEW YORKER

302 N COLORADO

Indianapolis IN  46201

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.1.5.13 Alcohol establishment operated by retailer permittee or dealer 
permitee - Certification requirements

7.1.5.3.2 Original Container (required)
905.1.12.1.2 Employee Permits (exam and display by employer)
905.1.20.1 Food Requirement (minimum menu required)

DBA. ST MEINRAD COLUMBIAN CLUB

12433 EAST STATE RD 62

St. Meinrad IN  47577

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

905.1.13.3 Nonmembers-Clubs (sale to)

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:
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RR7902440
EX24004568
Entered

12/13/2024
12/13/2024  1,000.00

RR7935134
EX24004569
Entered

12/13/2024
12/13/2024  1,000.00

RR7997388
EX24004571
Entered

12/13/2024  1,000.00

DL8330260
EX24004582
Entered

12/18/2024
12/18/2024  1,000.00

DL8431487
EX24004528
Entered

12/06/2024
12/06/2024  1,000.00
12/06/2024  1,000.00

RR8537019
EX24004539
Entered

12/11/2024  250.00
12/11/2024  1,000.00

EL RODEO #19 LLCTippecanoe

MEGA FOODS LLCTippecanoe

Mt Fuji Inn, Inc.Tippecanoe

Uselman Foods, Inc.Vermillion

DISCOUNT LIQUOR AND TOBACCO INCORPORATEDVigo

OAKWOOD PALLET GRILL LLCWabash

DBA. EL RODEO #19, LLC

109 BECK LANE #120

Lafayette IN  47909-

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.7.10(A) Minors in Tavern Prohibited
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

DBA. NOBLE ROMAN'S CRAFT PIZZA & PUB

3540 STATE ROAD 38 EAST

Lafayette IN  47905

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.7.10(A) Minors in Tavern Prohibited
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

DBA. MT FUJI JAPANESE STEAK HOUSE

700 S SAGAMORE PARKWAY

Lafayette IN  47905-4733

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

DBA. Cayuga Red and White

304 N Division St

Cayuga IN  47928

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.10.23 Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in appearance)
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

DBA. A & G LIQUORS

910 SOUTH 3RD STREET

Terre Haute IN  47807

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.10.23 Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in appearance)
7.1.5.7.10(B) Allowing a Minor to Loiter
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

DBA. The Volcan

1406 State Road 114 W

North Manchester IN  46962

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.6.3 Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses)
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:



Total 49 violations occured for 24 licenses.

ATC ｜Alcohol Violations between 12/1/24 - 12/31/24    •  Page 5 of 5

RR8940215
EX24004520
Entered

12/08/2024  500.00
12/08/2024  500.00

NEXT GENERATION CONEY ISLAND, LLCWayne
DBA. THE CONEY ISLAND

750 S 7TH ST

Richmond IN  47374

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.3.2 Original Container (required)
7.1.5.7.10(B) Allowing a Minor to Loiter

PERMIT #:


